Andrew Roffe
Graham Bishop
Linda Hawkes
Rob McDowell
Louise Smith
Paul Walker
Phil Wilkins
Leigh Lord
Connor Walker
Andrew Walker
June Walker
Amelia Walker
Jo Peachey
Ollie Webber
Joyce White
Barbara Morgan
Vicci Soliman
Sarah Price

Ramadan Soliman

Duty Free

21/02/2026 00:57

Berkeley and District Skittles League

fullfilled League fixtures only

© 00 N o g b~ W DN PP

el il e =
g A W N B O

Hi
PI Avg Scr
54.00 54
51.00 51
50.00 50
48.75 56

10 4820 54
15 47.67 55

4717 54

46.33 53
13 4538 57
15 4493 56
13 4454 57

4450 49

4420 47
2 4250 45
14 4214 51
14 39.79 45
1 35.00 35
1 30.00 30
1 22.00 22

16 355.06 391

Division 2
Not a Clue
Colombians
Rockhampton Rams
Cam A
Happy Shambles
Oddbods
Birdies
Leftovers
Loungers
Fielders
Titbits
No Opers
Mind the Gap
Undesirables

Duty Free

Statistics

Duty Free

2025-2026 | Division 2

To

Scrs

1

=

= ol

N W N

p Hi
Spr
14

10
13
13
13

Pl
18
18
17
18
18
18
18
18
17
18
17
16
17
18
18

Pl

AN BN P

~N 00N WP NN O

= A OO N 00 0 ©

Home
Hi
Avg Scr
54.00 54
50.00 50
50.50 56
48.75 54
45,57 50
48.25 54
42.33 48
43.14 54
4429 57
40.00 40
45.33 47
4250 45
42.25 48
39.71 45
30.00 30
348.25 364
D L
0 1
0 5
0 5
0 7
0 7
0 8
0 8
0 9
0 9
0 10
0 10
0 10
0 12
0 14
0 17

Top
Scrs

I

=N

Pts
34
26
24
22
22
20
20
18
16
14
14
12
10

Pl

[

N P OO0 N O NN 0 O N

PN o

Away

Hi
Avg  Scr
51.00 51
47.00 47
47.83 | 53
4950 55
45.00 | 46
46.33 53
48.00 | 57
46.50 56
4483 | 54
49.00 49
4250 | 47
42.00 | 51
39.86 45
35.00| 35
22.00 22
361.88 391

Top
Scrs



