



**Berkeley and District Skittles League
Statistics**

Duty Free

2025-2026 | Division 2

	fulfilled League fixtures only					Home				Away			
	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scr	Hi Spr	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scr	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scr
Andrew Roffe	1	54.00	54	1	14	1	54.00	54	1	-	-	-	-
Graham Bishop	1	51.00	51	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	51.00	51	-
Linda Hawkes	1	50.00	50	1	-	1	50.00	50	1	-	-	-	-
Rob McDowell	4	48.75	56	1	-	2	50.50	56	1	2	47.00	47	-
Louise Smith	10	48.20	54	-	10	4	48.75	54	-	6	47.83	53	-
Paul Walker	15	47.67	55	5	13	7	45.57	50	2	8	49.50	55	3
Phil Wilkins	6	47.17	54	1	-	4	48.25	54	1	2	45.00	46	-
Leigh Lord	6	46.33	53	-	13	-	-	-	-	6	46.33	53	-
Connor Walker	13	45.38	57	2	13	6	42.33	48	-	7	48.00	57	2
Andrew Walker	15	44.93	56	3	-	7	43.14	54	1	8	46.50	56	2
June Walker	13	44.54	57	2	9	7	44.29	57	1	6	44.83	54	1
Amelia Walker	2	44.50	49	-	-	1	40.00	40	-	1	49.00	49	-
Jo Peachey	5	44.20	47	-	-	3	45.33	47	-	2	42.50	47	-
Ollie Webber	2	42.50	45	-	-	2	42.50	45	-	-	-	-	-
Joyce White	14	42.14	51	-	-	8	42.25	48	-	6	42.00	51	-
Barbara Morgan	14	39.79	45	-	-	7	39.71	45	-	7	39.86	45	-
Vicci Soliman	1	35.00	35	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	35.00	35	-
Sarah Price	1	30.00	30	-	-	1	30.00	30	-	-	-	-	-
Ramadan Soliman	1	22.00	22	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	22.00	22	-
Duty Free	16	355.06	391			8	348.25	364		8	361.88	391	

Division 2		PI	W	D	L	Pts	
1	Not a Clue	18	17	0	1	34	
2	Colombians	18	13	0	5	26	
3	Rockhampton Rams	17	12	0	5	24	
4	Cam A	18	11	0	7	22	
5	Happy Shambles	18	11	0	7	22	
6	Odbods	18	10	0	8	20	
7	Birdies	18	10	0	8	20	
8	Leftovers	18	9	0	9	18	
9	Loungers	17	8	0	9	16	
10	Fielders	18	8	0	10	14	••
11	Titbits	17	7	0	10	14	
12	No Opers	16	6	0	10	12	
13	Mind the Gap	17	5	0	12	10	
14	Undesirables	18	4	0	14	8	
15	Duty Free	18	1	0	17	0	••